
County Holmes

Project No. SAP-26(14)M

Road Name. Cruger/Marksville Road aka Shotwell Cutoff

BIDS RECEIVED:

Project Description:
Roadway Items:

1.000 LS

149.780 STA

2,180.000 CY

4,580.000 TON

1.000 LS

0.000 SF

5.673 MI

1.297 MI

3.527 MI

296.000 EA

2.000 EA

36,615.000 SY

EROSION CONTROL ITEMS:

0.990 TON

0.990 AC

2.970 TON

WEDNESDAY, JULY 31, 2024  AT 10 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT LEXINGTON, MS

2.837 miles of MAINTENANCE (OTHER THAN BRIDGE)  

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

AND

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

MOBILIZATION  

LIGHT LINEAR GRADING  

GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (Class 4, Group B)

HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (12.5 mm)  

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC  

ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS  

4 " WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) ( 60 Mil ) 

4 " WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP YELLOW) ( 90 Mil ) 

4 " WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) ( 90 Mil )

TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS 

REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN WITH SUPP. PLATE (ENCAPSULATED LENS)

ROADBED RECLAMATION  

COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER ( 13:13:13 )  

SEEDING  

VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH  
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